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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 11/02/2018 5:00 am HS Men's Basketball Tryouts KHS Gym
Fri 11/02/2018 2:30 pm HS Men's Basketball Tryouts KHS Gym
Sat 11/03/2018 8:00 am HS Men's Basketball Tryouts KHS Gym
Sat 11/03/2018 10:00 am HS Basketball Tryouts CES Gym
Mon 11/05/2018 2:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 11/06/2018 2:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 11/06/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 11/07/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 11/08/2018 12:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 11/08/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 11/08/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Fri 11/09/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Sat 11/10/2018 10:00 am Kings BKB B V @ Miamisburg High School (Scrimmage) |Miamisburg High School
Mon 11/12/2018 3:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/12/2018 5:30 pm Men's Basketball Parent Meeting KHS Media Center
Tue 11/13/2018 12:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Tue 11/13/2018 5:00 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 11/14/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 11/14/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 11/15/2018 6:00 pm Kings BKB B V @ Kettering Fairmont High School Kettering Fairmont High School
(Scrimmage)
Fri 11/16/2018 12:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Fri 11/16/2018 2:45 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 11/16/2018 4:30 pm Men's Basketball Transportation Camp Joy
Sat 11/17/2018 2:00 pm Kings BKB B V @ Monroe High School (Scrimmage) Monroe High School
Mon 11/19/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 5:30 pm Men's Basketball Meeting KJH Cafeteria
Tue 11/20/2018 6:00 pm Kings BKB B V @ Wilmington High School (Scrimmage) |Wilmington High School
Wed 11/21/2018 8:00 am Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 11/21/2018 9:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 11/23/2018 9:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 11/23/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Sat 11/24/2018 9:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Sat 11/24/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Lakota East High School (OHSAA KHS Gym
Foundation Game) (Scrimmage)
Mon 11/26/2018 12:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Mon 11/26/2018 3:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 11/27/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
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Wed 11/28/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Wed 11/28/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Thu 11/29/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Fri 11/30/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Middletown High School KHS Gym

Sat 12/01/2018 8:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Sun 12/02/2018 5:00 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Mon 12/03/2018 3:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Mon 12/03/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Tue 12/04/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Mason High School Mason High School

Wed 12/05/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Wed 12/05/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Thu 12/06/2018 3:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Fri 12/07/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Milford High School KHS Gym

Sun 12/09/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Sun 12/09/2018 5:00 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Mon 12/10/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Tue 12/11/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Loveland High school

Wed 12/12/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Wed 12/12/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Wed 12/12/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Thu 12/13/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Fri 12/14/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Withrow Junior/High School KHS Gym

Sat 12/15/2018 8:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Sun 12/16/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Sun 12/16/2018 5:00 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Mon 12/17/2018 3:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Tue 12/18/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Walnut Hills Junior/High School Walnut Hills High School

Wed 12/19/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Wed 12/19/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Thu 12/20/2018 3:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Fri 12/21/2018 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Sat 12/22/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Sycamore High School Sycamore High School

Wed 12/26/2018 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Wed 12/26/2018 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room

Wed 12/26/2018 6:00 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Thu 12/27/2018 9:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Fri 12/28/2018 8:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
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Sat 12/29/2018 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs La Salle High School KHS Gym
Wed 01/02/2019 8:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 01/02/2019 10:00 am Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 01/03/2019 8:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 01/04/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs West Clermont High School KHS Gym
Sat 01/05/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Fairfield High School Fairfield High School
Sun 01/06/2019 3:00 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Sun 01/06/2019 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Mon 01/07/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 01/08/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Turpin High School Turpin High School
Turpin High School
Wed 01/09/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 01/09/2019 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 01/09/2019 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 01/10/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 01/11/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Anderson High School KHS Gym
% 3.00pm<—_ |V Men's Baskefhal - Practes KHS Gym ——————
Sun 01 5.00pm<—__ | Men's Baskelball Lifting—— Beacon Weight Roor———
Mon 01/14/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 01/15/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Edgewood High School KHS Gym
Wed 01/16/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 01/16/2019 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 01/17/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 01/18/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School
Sun 01/20/2019 3:00 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Sun 01/20/2019 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Mon 01/21/2019 10:00 am V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 01/22/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Loveland High School KHS Gym
Wed 01/23/2019 2:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 01/23/2019 4:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 01/23/2019 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 01/24/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 01/25/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Withrow Junior/High School Withrow High School
Sat 01/26/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Little Miami High School KHS Gym
Tue 01/29/2019 4:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 013072649 1:00pr—<—__ | V/JV Men's Basketbat-Practice KHS Gym ————
Thu 01/31/2019 3:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 02/01/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Walnut Hills Junior/High School KHS Gym
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Mon 02/04/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Mon 02/04/2019 3:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Tue 02/05/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Wed 02/06/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Thu 02/07/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Fri 02/08/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ West Clermont High School West Clermont High School

Sat 02/09/2019 7:00 pm Kings BKB B V @ Lebanon High School Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Mon 02/11/2019 3:30 pm V/JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Tue 02/12/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V vs Turpin High School (Senior Night) KHS Gym

Wed 02/13/2019 2:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice KHS Gym

Thu 02/14/2019 3:30 pm V Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym

Fri 02/15/2019 10:00 am Men's Basketball Shootaround KHS Gym

Fri 02/T520t6— 330pm——_ |V Men's Baskelbalt Practiee CESGym ————

Fri 02/15/2019 7:30 pm Kings BKB B V @ Anderson High School Anderson High School




